

POCSO 61/2018

65

28.09.2023/29.09.23

Record is placed before the court today as fixed date was holiday. For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 25.06.2024 for evidence of rest CSW's.

Judge Specil Court., Lalbagh, Murshidabad